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Finland

. Drivers

Sebastien Ogier
Ott Tanak

Elfyn Evans
Hayden Paddon
Thierry Neuville
Dani Sordo

Kris Meeke

Khalid Al Qassimi
Craig Breen
Jari-Matti Latvala
Juho Hénninen
Esapekka Lappi
Mads @stberg
Teemu Suninen
Valeriy Gorban
Simone Tempestini
Pierre-Louis Loubet
Fergus Greensmith
Takamoto Katsuta
Quentin Gilbert
Hiroki Arai

Fabio Andolfi
Juuso Nordgren
Jari Huttunen
Osian Pryce

Tom Cave
Umberto Scandola
Raul Jeets

Nil Solans

Nicolas Ciamin
Terry Folb

Dennis Radstrom
Dillon Van Way
Julius Tannert

Emil Lindholm

Ole Christian Veiby
Max Vatanen

Eric Camilli

Teemu Asunmaa
Mikko Lehessaari
Jukka Kasi

Kees Burger

Jari Kihiman

Jouni Virtanen
Jukka Metsala

Lars Stugemo
Philippe Casado
Zoltén Szabd

Ari Saxberg

Jari Kuikka
Alexander Villanueva
Henrik Pietarinen
Atte Kivioja

Julien France

Tom Williams
Umberto Accornero
Kari Hyténen
Raimo Kaisanlahti
Miguel Diaz-Aboitiz
Shunichi Washio

Neste Rally Finland - Updated Entry List

Julien Ingrassia
Martin Jarveoja
Daniel Barritt
Sebastian Marshall
Nicolas Gilsoul
Marc Marti

Paul Nagle

Chris Patterson
Scott Martin

Miikka Anttila

Kaj Lindstrom
Janne Ferm
Torstein Eriksen
Mikko Markkula
Sergei Larens
Giovanni Bernacchini
Vincent Landais
Craig Parry

Marko Salminen
Renaud Jamoul
Glenn Macneall
Manuel Fenoli
Mikael Korhonen
Antti Linnaketo
Dale Furniss

James Morgan
Michele Ferrara
Kuldar Sikk

Miquel Ibafiez Sotos
Thibault De La Haye
Christopher Guieu
Johan Johansson
Dai Roberts

Jirgen Heigl

Tomi Tuominen
Stig Rune Skjeermoen

Jacques Julien Renucci

Benjamin Veillas
Jonne Halttunen
Reeta Hamaldinen
Henri Ania
Mikko Lukka
Tomi Ikonen
Mika Juntunen
Sari Ohra-aho
Kalle Lexe

Laure Zurbach
Krisztian Szabo
Pekka Leppala
Jarno Manner
Oscar Sanchez
Juha Lummaa
Pasi Haataja
Philippe Mazarguil
Phil Hall

Nicola Arena
Ada Herranen
Aki Sparre

Diego Sanjuan de Eusebio

Yasuhiro Ishikawa

Nat.
FRA
EST
GBR
NZL
BEL
ESP
GBR
ARE
IRL
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
UKR
ROU
FRA
GBR
JPN
FRA
JPN
ITA
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
ITA
EST
ESP
FRA
FRA
SWE
USA
DEU
FIN
NOR
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
NLD
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FRA
HUN
FIN
FIN
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
ITA
FIN
FIN
ESP
JPN

FRA
EST
GBR
GBR
BEL
ESP
IRL
ARE
GBR
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
EST
ITA
FRA
GBR
FIN
BEL
AUS
ITA
FIN
FIN
GBR
GBR
ITA
EST
ESP
FRA
FRA
SWE
GBR
AUT
FIN
NOR
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FRA
HUN
FIN
FIN
ESP
FIN
FIN
FRA
GBR
ITA
FIN
FIN
ESP
JPN

Entrant

M-Sport World Rally Team
M-Sport World Rally Team
M-Sport World Rally Team
Hyundai Motorsport
Hyundai Motorsport
Hyundai Motorsport
Citroén Total Abu Dhabi WRT
Citroén Total Abu Dhabi WRT
Citroén Total Abu Dhabi WRT
Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT
Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT
Toyota Gazoo Racing WRT
M-Sport World Rally Team
M-Sport World Rally Team
Eurolamp World Rally Team
Gekon Racing

Pierre-Louis Loubet
Fergus Greensmith
Tommi Mékinen Racing
Quentin Gilbert

Tommi Makinen Racing
ACl Team ltalia

TGS Worldwide

Printsport

Drive DMACK Team
Adapta AS World Rally Team
S.A. Motorsport Italia Srl
Team Tehase Auto

Nil Solans

Nicolas Ciamin

Terry Folb

Dennis Radstrém

Dillon Van Way

ADAC Sachsen E.V.

Emil Lindholm

Printsport

Max Vatanen

M-Sport World Rally Team
Hannu's Rally Team
Hannu's Rally Team

Jukka Kasi

Kees Burger

Jari Kihiman

Jouni Virtanen

Jukka Metsala

Lars Stugemo

Philippe Casado

Zoltan Szabo

Ari Saxberg

Jari Kuikka

Alexander Villanueva
Henrik Pietarinen

Atte Kivioja

Julien France

Tom Williams

Umberto Accornero

Kari Hyténen

Raimo Kaisanlahti

Miguel Diaz-Aboitiz
Shunichi Washio

Car
Ford
Ford
Ford
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Citroén
Citroén
Citroén
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Ford
Ford
Mini
Citroén
Ford
Ford
Ford
Skoda
Ford
Hyundai
Skoda
Skoda
Ford
Hyundai
Skoda
Skoda
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Skoda
Ford
Ford
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Hyundai
Citroén
Skoda
Skoda
Peugeot
Skoda
Skoda
Subaru
Citroén
Ford
Peugeot
Citroén
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Ford
Toyota

Fiesta WRC
Fiesta WRC
Fiesta WRC
i20 Coupe WRC
i20 Coupe WRC
i20 Coupe WRC
C3 WRC

C3 WRC

C3 WRC
Yaris WRC
Yaris WRC
Yaris WRC
Fiesta WRC
Fiesta WRC
John Cooper Works WRC
DS3 R5
Fiesta R5
Fiesta R5
Fiesta R5
Fabia RS
Fiesta R5
i20 RS
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
Fiesta R5
i20 RS
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fabia RS
Fiesta R5
Fiesta R5
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
i20 RS

DS3 R5
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
208 T16 R5
Fabia RS
Fabia RS
Impreza WRX Sti
DS3 R5
Fiesta R2
208 R2
DS3 R3T
Fiesta R2
208 R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Fiesta R2
Vitz

welC

F\H worRLD RALLY
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cl.

RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC1
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC4
RC4
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC5
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WRCT
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC2
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC
WRC3/JWRC



95 SamiJuusonen Jan Talso FIN FIN SamiJuusonen Suzuki Swift Sport RS NAT2

* Car 40: Only eligible for WRC2 drivers/co-drivers championship
* Car 43: Only eligible for WRC2 drivers/co-drivers championship
Updated 26 July at 15:00



